
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

St.Nr.

85

1

87

33

21

26

31

94

9

6

51

69.

72

73

222

3

6.

177

881

16

E Vorname

David Metz

Arne Gräb

Marvin Heyner

Nils Gehrke

Thomas Brehl

Mario Müller

Marvin Dietermann

Lisa Pfitzing

Mark Rogol

André Müller

Peter Kartmann

Oliver Leopold

Dennis Riemann

Philipp Klakow

Thorsten Arps

Dennis Mankel

Daniel Arnhold

Sven Hoffman

Oliver Vogel

Julian Solms

Nachname

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, EC Hofgeismar

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, VFMH Team DMV

, MSC Feldatal/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, Eschwege

, Sondershausen

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, TEAM TOP SPEED

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, TEAM TOP SPEED

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Oberes Weisstal

, Vissen

, MCV Rhein Main/DMV

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

Fahrzeug

KTM

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2008)

SSM Honda CRF 250 R (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 125 (2008)

Honda CRF 450 (2006)

Vertimati 500

Reka Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

KTM

Honda

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

Kawa KXF 250 (2008)

Honda CRF 250R (2008)

Siebert KTM EXC 250 (2007)

Kawa KX 450 F (2008)

Yamaha

KTM SX 125 (2008)

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Kawa KX 250 F (2006)

R1.

25

22

20

14

16

18

15

13

12

7

11

9

10

--

6

8

5

4

0

0

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

13

15

10

11

12

8

9

7

14

6

0

--

0

0

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

44

40

32

32

31

30

23

23

19

19

18

17

14

12

8

5

4

0

0
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Wilnsdorf 10./11.05.2008
Senioren / Gästeklasse

Gesamtergebnis Gästekl.

Wilnsdorf 1,350 Km

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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